
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402968
DATE : 08.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Control Valve Compl

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 23.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012403086

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3700035617 VALVE AND ATCUATOR COMPLETE ASSEMBLY;
VALVE TYPE:CONTROL; GLOBESIZE:1INCH
FLANGED: RAISED FACE ANSI 150; BODY
MATERIAL: CAST IRON B
ODYWITH POLYPROPYLINE INTERNAL LININGS;
ACTUATOR TYPE DIAPHRAM; REVERESE;SIZE
75;CAT NO. A2-75T; SUPPLY FAILURE VALVE
CLOSES; SUPP L
Y CONNECTION1/4INCH NPT; TRAVEL 7/16INCH;
MFR: BBC KENT PROCESS CONTROL
INC.REFRENCE NO. AA1487 V36A; APPLICATION:
ACID MEDIA; FO R
NEUTRALIZATIONPIT; TAG NO: FCV-6503.

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of Control Valve Complete Assembly, size: 1-inch, Make: BBC Kent

Process control Ref.AA1487 v36A, for E-Station Neutralization Pit

FCV-6503.

** Certificate of conformity to be provided along with the material.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402968
DATE : 08.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Control Valve Compl

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 23.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012403086

For further technical enquires contact:

1. Jassem AlAli, jassem.alali@dewa.gov.ae, 0504225863

2. Aravind Nair, aravind.nair@dewa.gov.ae, 0526160062

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


